ANNUAL SERVICE FEES 2024

Does not include cost of delivery of documents

Number of documents

25
150
300
500
750
1,000

per further 1,000

Standards Ticker/info

95.00
309.00
524.00
800.00

1,109.00
1,373.00

980.00

Beuth

publishing DIN

Standards Ticker/doc

95.00
195.00
292.00
450.00
633.00
757.00

633.00

All pricesin EUR are annual licenses plus VAT
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