

ANNUAL SERVICE FEES 2024

Does not include cost of delivery of documents

Number of documents	Standards Ticker/info	Standards Ticker/doc
25	95.00	95.00
150	309.00	195.00
300	524.00	292.00
500	800.00	450.00
750	1,109.00	633.00
1,000	1,373.00	757.00
per further 1,000	980.00	633.00

All prices in EUR are annual licenses plus VAT